Copyright© 2010 Wiseco Piston Co., Inc.  •  7201 Industrial Park Blvd.  •  Mentor, OH 44060-5396  •  440-951-6600  •  Fax: 440-951-6606  •  Wiseco.com
New Product
Automotive
Wiseco Honda K20 & K24 Piston Kits
     Bulletin#AU-0610-2
                     June 2010
Kit Part # Repl.
Piston
Bore Size
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Rod
Lgth.
Comp.
Ht.
Dome
Volume
Comp.
Ratio
Repl.
Ring
K650M86 6650M86 86.00 1.181” +10.5 8600XX
K650M865 6650M865 86.50 1.181” +10.5 8650XX
K650M87 6650M87 87.00 1.181” +10.5 8700XX
K650M875 6650M875 87.50 1.181” +10.5 8750XX
K650M88 6650M88 88.00 1.181” +10.5 8800XX
K650M89 6650M89 89.00 1.181” +10.5 8900XX
Features	 Benefits
• Dedicated forging.................................• Light weight, superior strength
• Generous valve beliefs..........................• Allows more options for cams and valve choices
• Pressure Seal Groove............................• Maximum ring seal